
Zgodnie z reg.Turnieju C
LC

 turniej składa się z 2 zaw
odów

,do rankingu roku w
ybiera się 2 najlepsze w

yniki.
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 turniej składa się z 2 zaw
odów

,do rankingu roku w
ybiera się 2 najlepsze w

yniki.

Strona 2

D
YW

IZJA O
PEN

 SEM
I-A

U
TO

N
azw

isko, im
ię

Sum
a pkt.

C
LC

 II 24.03.br
C

LC
 III 10.11.br

1
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ołąb Tadeusz

246,1003
105,3648

140,7355
3

P
aw

lik, C
elina

206,2967
128,6339

77,6628
4

P
ikul, A

dam
177,0041

70,5628
106,4413

5
C

zarnecki, R
afał

157,2827
-

157,2827
6

N
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-
0
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